%

® HOMES FOR SALE 50

FRANCES

REAL ESTATE AND
INSURANCE
RABBITRY (e
Lovely home.

acres,

|
business

1%

ing
Berries.

ACACIA AVE. HOME Va-

cant 3 bdrm. Best condition
Lovely yard, fruit trees, 2
car garage. $11,600,
THREE UNITS—2 bdrms. ea
Like new. Close in location
3 garages, $17,500. Terms.

$1100 DOWN Near National
Supply. Lovely 2 bdrm. bun- |
galow, Garage. Fenced yard
All improvements, l’ri(tr-d
right.

FERN SCHOOL DISTRICT-—|
2 bdrm. stucco

chen. 50 x 150 lot. $9500.

EXCEPTIONAL BUY-Three|
bdrm. stucco near Fern Ave.|
school. Home has hrr:plar'c.|
hdwd. floors, tile, furnace, 2
car garage. Fruit trees, 50

‘hy 150 lot. Only $10,050.|
Good terms.

R

5 ACRES
division.
46 %197 County lot—

Excellent for sub-
Sewer available,

$1600.

VACANT-—Furnished 2 bdrm.
stucco near parochial school.

$10,500—%3500 down,
RESTAURANT — with living
uarters. Priced right with

ood terms,

2

50 x 150 TORRANCE LOT -

West side, Sewer. $2000.
46 x 197 County Lot ...... $1600,
40 x 180, with Sewer .... $1600.

FRANCES

REAL ESTATE AND
® INSURANCE

2276 Torrance Blvd,
Phone FAirfax 8-0421

G1 RESALE — Duplex. Two
bdrms. each side. Only $2700
cash and balance monthly at|
4% interest, Very good loca-|
tion.

G.I. RESALE
cash $2500.
terest.

NEW BDRM. HOME-—-Only
$1500 cash, Balance at §%.
On 215th St

3 bdrm. home.
Balance at 4%

3

NEW 2 BDRM. HOME--Only
$1500 rnsh, Balance at 6%.
On 213th St

ABOVE HOMES ARE
ALL MODERN AND IN
THE BEST LOCATION
N TOWN — BE SURE
TO COME IN AND LET
US SHOW THEM TO YOU

o

ONE LOT-—-50"%x150’, Corner
215th and Denker, Sewers,
sidewalks, curbs paid for.
R-1. $2000.

NORBY REALTOR

C. P. OLSON ASSOCIATE
1715 Arlington Ave,

‘ Phone FAirfax 8- 4..,

FRED li STEVENS
REALTOR

1937 W. Redondo Beach Blvd.|

Gardena—Phone ME. 9-1168
]

VERY CLEAN 4-ROOM

2-BEDROOM HOME

In a very good neighborhood.
hermo controlled heat, en-
closed rear yard, fruit trees,
near schools, transportation
and . shopping. Full Price
$7400, with $1400 down,

IN MANHATTAN
$4450 down, $85 per mo. for a
very lovely 5 room, 2 bdrm
with a wide ocean view.
Fireplace, wall to wall car-
pet, family kitchen, dining
oom, plenty of closet space,
Cabana with fireplace, Not|
far from the beach.

FREE
RENTAL SERVICE

MANY OTHER LISTINGS
IN THE BAY AREA FROM
WHICH TO CHOOBSE

¥ew Weston Hills

TRACT NOW SELLING AT

.

® HOMES FOR SBALE

. HOWES FOR SALE 50 ® HOMES FOR SALE
AN AP mmmmmn, |

SATURDAY 1-5 P.M. for 3 bedroom, with thick “Shake”
roof, opened beamed ceiling, Full faced fireplace, around
1,200 feet in this beautiful ranch style home. 23800 |
Eshdlman Ave,

SUNDAY 1-5 P.M. See this beautifully landscaped,: 3 bed-
room home in Torrance Plaza, located at 1305 Cran-
brook.

SIX (6) NEW 2 BEDROOM HOMES

Call for particulars.

$550 or $600 a month income for
and good financing for a 17 room stucco room-

down,
ing hrnmr-,

3 BEDROOM AND DEN and
2,000 sq. ft. Price $18,000,

1950 CHEVROLET 2 DOOR,
second trust deed.

for sale at $850 down,

someone that has $5,000

sun porch with approximately
might accept $3,000 down,

clean, will trade for a gnod

200" x 267 corner for lease in Torrance $150 a month on

lease.

a 25 yr.
(:r)RNER KIT 59 x 140’

for sale $1,950.
Large kit-|4 BEDROOM, 2 bath house ‘“story book” $1,300 down.,

BOB L. HAGGARD

1409 Marcelina, Torrance — FA.,
Evenings — FA., 8-6914 and DA. 6-383

— Realtor —
Harry Marshall and Bob Owens — Associates

8-5711

$70.00 month payments,

pewers. Level lots. Ready
serves one for you. Models

1 Block West of

new 2 bedroom stucco homes with garages,

$715 DOWN

Includes All Impounds, Escrow Charges, ete,
$8,250 FULL PRICE

Later drops to $43.00. Brand

driveways,
soon. A small deposit re-
open daily.

1806 - 1815 WEST 246 STREET

Western Avenue

ELPHIC REALTY CO.

2002 REDONDO BEACH BLVD.
Redondo Beach, California

Phone FR. 2-2280

OPEN

2 bedroom and den or three
barbecue, patio, wall to
bath, built

50

OWNER MOVING NORTH
Must sell equity in large two,

brlrm, and den home, Fire-
place, shower, double sink
with garbage disposal. Full

2 car garage. 1921 W, 254th
St. Please don’t disturb oc-
cupants. Call Mr., Cameron,
DA, 6-6363,

Nice two bdrm. Wall to wall

carpet, pullman bath with
shower, Fenced ydrd, 4%
loan. Right out in front it

has its own cul-de-sac, Sub-

mit your terms.

H. J. OSBORNE

REALTOR
1536 W. Pae. Coast Hwy.
DIAL DA, 6-6363

3026 Torrance Blvd., Torrance|
FA. 8-4084, Evenings

30 NEW 3- BFDROOM
HOMES

Open Every Day!

On Eshelman Ave. at 250th in
Lomita, Clogse to parochial
school, stores, ete. Hdwd.
floors, double garage, sewer,
double sink, snack bars, oil
paint thruout, Screens, dual
wall or double floor furnace.
Choice of floor plan, 50 ft.
lots. Total price $11,500.
Very attractive terms,

JIM DECKER

Exclusive Agent
24601 NARBONNE AVE.
(at Lomita Blvd.)

Phone DA, 6-0531

PACIFIC COAST HIGHWAY
AND CRENSHAW BLVD.

$495 DOWN

$64.50 PER MO.

6 Unit Court.

.nahor! and Rented. $390 Mo.
Income. Bale Price $40,000.

3 ‘BUILDING LOTS
IN TORRANCE

$1350 EACH

All surveyed and ready to go.
WILL SELL ON TERMS

Wm H. Tolson

Phone FAirfax 8-7200

1920 (:Ermn St. Torrance

Torrance Press

CLASSIFIEDS
® Bring Results!

7 ROOM 3 BDRM, HOME with

"FOR CLASSIFIEDS

REMODEL YOUR HOME
ON LOW
MONTHLY PAYMENTS

Here is your chance to have
just what you want in:

ANOTHER BEDROOM
A DEN
A DOUBLE GARAGE

We Also Build on Your Lot

SOUTH BAY
CONSTRUCTION CO.
Phone Frank Diederichs
¥Rontier 4-8655
Bill Petersfn-—-FA. 8-5358

bath and %. Newly decorat-
ed, 2 blocks from Harbor
City School. Full Price $8500
with $4250 down, balance at
$42.50 per mo.

BOWKER REALTY
1737 Pacific Coast Highway
Phone DA. 6-6126
Evenings
Robt, Bowker, DA, 6-5965

in breakfast nook,

ALTER REALTY & INS,

3762 PACIFIC COAST HIGHWAY
FRontier 5-1380

HOUSE

Saturday and Sunday
3414 Cricklewood, Walteria

bedroom, built-in bar in den,
wall carpeting, stall
lots of tile,

® HOMES FOR SALE

AN

| CORNER LOT & nice 2 bdrm home |
in Keitler Knolls. Fenced, land-
scaped, In_ exc, lhnrn Toal price
$0250, $2000 dn; $59 .per mo
An(-nt, 2224 lmmnrv m\d

Toda y's Best Buy

[$8500 BUYS-—2 bdrm. stucco
home. Close in, Full dining
room, extra large hall space
to bath & bdrms. 2 floor
furnaces, Extra entrance
from gervice porch to bath,
Immaculate condition. Fully
fenced yard, $3500 -handles.
See this home today. Phone
agent, FA. 81049 for appt.

| WE NEED LISTINGS!
‘ The Real Estate Corner
of Torrance

Home Loan Realty

Torrance Blvd, & Crenshaw
or FAirfax 8-6574

§5750, OR MAKE OFFER. This house
good for speculator who wants a
steal, and can fix up the place
for resale. Owner very anxious to
sell. Agent, 2224 Torrance Bivd.

Church Property
For Sale

Ideal location in Torrance -
Seats 240. Parish hall, par-
sonage, paved playground &
equipment.

Phone DA. 6-5213

OPEN HOUSE ‘TIL SOLD), owner
wants quick action. Nice 6 rm,
stall shower. Drive by and
3242 Torrance Bivd. Total
$13,500. 82860 down,

Agent, 2224 Torrance Bivd.

WEBACK
REAL ESTATE

2093 Torrance Blvd,
Phone FAirfax 8-7765

aee
price

Large double garage with golid
drive, 2 bdrm. home. Excel-
lent cond., fully landscaped.
Reasonable down,

CHAS. SEVERIN, Salesman
3021 W, 174th MEnlo 9-1280

3 BDRM FRAME, old house, gentle
as "'Old Tray'' and as wise, Owner
transf, & will take best offer. It
you can make high monthly pay-
ments, see us on this one for sure,
Total price $11,300

Azrn' 2224 Torrance Blvd

HOMB F'OR GALE BY OWNF'R Buy
my equity $2,650,° Payment 65.00
maopth. 2-story stuceo, Large bed-
room & bath upstairs, Bdrm & %~
bath dnstrs. Beamed celling in Ige
front room and dining area. Lge
kitchen, Located at 21517 Halldale,
Torrance across from Halldale
Elementary school FA 82489

1 ‘\FW ’iH[)HM H()‘VIFS !n 'an
rance, Forced air heat, 2 car gar-
ages, llo lots. $1950 dn, 385 per
mo, $11,

Phone FA. 8-2345 |

Annt. mc Torrance Blvd,

’

50 ® HOMES FOR SALE

'® FURNITURE

YOU TOO

CAN SAVE AT
BURKE'S BARGAIN SPOT

-— EASY CREDIT TERMS —
LARGE SELECTION OF NEW AND USED—

shower, |

60"

R

50 ® HOMES

AN

FOR SALE 50

Selling Homes Is Our Business

TWO HOMES on 1

rear of lot

$3,700 FULL PRICE for ynfinished 2 bedroom home,
Can be purchased for as low ag $850 down.

lot.
|LOTS. 10 lots in different locations.
to $1,500.

-

lot near high school
home only 3 years old with many extras,
has 2 bedrooms &
carpeting. Full price .$18,500.

90 |® FURNITURE

Lovely 2 bedroom
The house (m!

garage. Wall to wall |
Good terms. ‘

large

Priced from $600 tni

PERRY L. CONNETT—Realtor !

|1871 WEST CARSON ST.
LOIS C. LITAKER-—Associate

FAirfax 8-6702 |

90 |

STOVES
WASHERS

LIVING ROOM & BEDROOM FURNITURE
LARGE SELECTION OF

OUTDOOR
FURNITURE

FOOT LOCKERS, all metal dust proof
LUGGAGE and TRUNKS of all sizes at
: BARGAIN PRICES!
Where You'll Find a Little Bit of
Everything at BARGAIN PRICES

2113 TORRANCE BLVD.

FAirfax 8-5769
Away from the High Rent Section. Plenty of Free Parking.

REFRIGERATORS
BABY FURNITURE

A

SAVE!

FREE ANTENNA

8 Cu, Ft. with Storage Bin

SAVE!
Blonde 10°” RCA Victor Television

USED COLDSPOT REFRIGERATOR

5-PIECE. BEDROOM -SET

Brand New » Walnut Veneer .
Vanity with Large Plate Glass Mirror
4 Drawer Chest and Night Stand

FRANK'S
FURNITURE ANNEX

2311 ARLINGTON AVENUE
Phone FAirfax 8-74415.1

50 ® WANTED TO RENT

SAVE!

$129.50!

and Bench,

|® HOMES FOR BALE 88
G.1. RESALE, beaut. 8 bdrms \\llh{“’}r\”” TO RENT OR LEASE,
fireplace, ,stall shower, 80 {t. front "‘1““, hogee or apt. with garage.
Beaut, patio; unusually attractive| Have 2 children. DA 61046
landscaping. Will adjust terms for | WANTED S0 RENT OR LEASE:
reliable ‘buyer. 5452 Linda Dr., 2 bdrm house or apt with garage.
Seaside Ranchos. ]'K. )1‘!2“ Have 2 c¢hildren DA 61046
4 NEW HOMES, EI Dorado St., Tor-
rance, Custom built. Bullt in mngr:!. FURNITURE 9o |
& oven [fireplaces, 2 car garages, |
knotty pine cabinets, Total price
$14,000, $3000 down, l
Agent, 2224 Torrance Bivd
7 BDRM Insulated frame house, 2 |
garages, fenced, water softener, |
newly painted. 36500, Discount for | ¥
cash. 1432 W, 223 St, | Se u S
%-ACRE, older 3-bdrm with full |

dining Aarea, $6995,
53500 down,

Agent,

double garage,

Phone DA 60631

BY OWNER, 2 bdrms, New fences.
Low dn payment. Take over pay-
ments on bal. 4722 Reynolds Dr.,

Sepulveda Gardens
TORRANCE PLAZA, six room mod-
ern, very nice, 2 car garage, stall
shower. Total price, $13,500. $2200
down,
Agent, 2224 T'Tlrﬂfllf Blyd.
BY OWNER. 2-bdrm frame, KExcel,
loc. Priced for quick sale.
1635 W, 215th Phone FA 8-3571
2 BEDROOM STUCCO. Attached
gar, Quiet street, near shopping
distriet. 1 blk from school, Will
G.I. 1053 W. 253rd Place, I,mﬂl_m,
$800 DOWN, immed. poss.,, 3 bdrm
home, fairly nice corner lot. Total
price, '\‘)R'wﬁ 885 per mo
Agent, 2224 Torrance Blvd

® FURNISHED APTS.
FOR RENT

LADY LIVING ALONE will share
her nice apt. with single person.
276 Portola Ave., upstairs

FURNISHED BACHELOR APT, —
Close in, FA 80421

® UNFURNISHED 92
APTS. FOR RENT

2 RM CABIN, no pets,

70

no drinking

or children. Phone after 5 or 6.
DA 61402, 2015 W, 250th 8t
Lomita,

® TRAILER PARKS 4

City Trailer Park
16600 S. Main, Gardena

MEnlo 4-2452
21 MILES FROM DOUGLAS
(Torrance Plant)

SPACE $12.50 MO. UP

Clean restrooms, large lots

Section for Adults
TRAILERS FOR SALE

Pactory Made — $300 Up
5256 Down. Pay llke rent,

® ROOM AND BOARD 80

WANTED: ROOMER & BOARDER
¥

i
>
®
-
2
S

® RENTALS (Misc.) 86

SUNSHINE MOTEL
Newly Decorated
2-3 and 4 ROOM APTS.
Completely Furnished
tilitieg Included
Pacific Coast Highway
and Hawthorne
FRontier 4-9175

!,akr Hughes 500

TStore bldg. “Suitable for

nmw or hus Centrally loc, across

from theatre. 1657 Gramercy, Torr
Owner, TE .,U'H“

‘modern cabin for rent

CR N

]

MOUNTAIN CABINS for rent., Johne
son's Hide-Away. Lake Hughes, |
Callf, Write or call |

Chest of Drawers—
needs some work ... ...$5.00

5-Pc. Grey Chrome Dinette
Set-—almost new .......$47.50

Baby Bed, in good cond. $12.00
Apt. Size Magic Chef Stove,
used only 2 months ...§79.50
6-Foot G.E. Refrigerator,
1952 model, Save over
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